2015 Matt Wulf T&F Invitational Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 11:27.07 Relay Team - Lisle

8 (12)

12 (13)

16 (14)

3 (21) 10:50.23 Relay Team * Dixon

7 (22)

11 (23)

15 (24)

2 (31) 10:22.10 Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic

6 (32)

10 (33)

14 (34)

1 (41) 10:18.0 Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

5 (42) 11:44.23 Relay Team ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

9 (43)

13 (44)

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 8:42.10 Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic

8 (12)

12 (13)

16 (14)

3 (21) 8:31.5 Relay Team « Oswego East

7 (22) 9:32.54 Relay Team « IMSA

11 (23)

15 (24)

2 (31) 8:22.14 Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

6 (32) 9:30.68 Relay Team - Lisle

10 (33)

14 (34)

1 (41) 8:10.0 Relay Team * Rockford Christian

5 (42) 9:20.57 Relay Team « Walther Christian

9 (43)

13 (44)

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 58.1 Relay Team ° Riverside-Brookfield

2 54.78 Relay Team ¢ Dixon

3 53.60 Relay Team - Lisle

4 53.10 Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic

5 53.5 Relay Team « Rockford Christian

6 54.78 Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

7 57.04 Relay Team « Walther Christian

8 1:00.00 Relay Team « IMSA

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364
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4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 NT Relay Team * Walther Christian

2 47.24 Relay Team - Lisle

3 45.08 Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

4 443 Relay Team » Oswego East

5 45.02 Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic

6 47.00 Relay Team < Rockford Christian

7 48.45 Relay Team « IMSA

8

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 12:56.00 313 Hailey Jurgen * Riverside-
Brookfield

8 (12) 17:10.59 248 Ellie Moore ¢ Lisle

12 (13) NT 206 Gina Jiang * IMSA

16 (14)

3 (21) 12:40.23 161 Katie Lawton ¢ Dixon

7 (22) 13:49.27 152 Shana Drengenberg ¢ Dixon

11 (23) NT 235 Adrianne Agustin « Lisle

15 (24)

2 (31) 11:20.0 456 Alexis Grangys * Yorkville

6 (32) 13:34.00 314 DeeDee Keen -« Riverside-
Brookfield

10 (33) NT 210 Faith Mejias « IMSA

14 (34)

1 (41) 11:01.0 465 Summer Pierson « Yorkville

5 (42) 13:10.10 143 Toriana Turk * Aurora Central
Catholic

9 (43) NT 392 Jenny Flores « Walther Christian

13 (44)

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
4 (11) 10:26.97 358 Ethan Volk * Rockford Christian
8 (12) 12:10.02 121 Mark Vega * Aurora Central
Catholic

12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)

10:19.34
11:55.02

430 Zack Price * Yorkville

102 Scott Becker * Aurora Central
Catholic
11 (23) 176 William Drennan ¢ IMSA
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)

13:24.00

9:58.6
10:41.93
13:20.00

275 Turner Kelly « Oswego East
270 Hank Devries » Oswego East
174 Brendan Batliner « IMSA

9:40.73
10:30.00

438 Trevor Wills * Yorkville

349 Steven Reierson ¢ Rockford
Christian
9 (43) 220 Zach DeCraene - Lisle

13 (44)

12:31.94



Bib#
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Lane Seed

Name ¢ Team

: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

401 Rachel Wilharm * Walther Christian

165
309

Kaylee Rice ¢ Dixon

Maddie Hopek * Riverside-
Brookfield

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

464
444
170
134

371
142

259
361

Rachel Paver * Yorkville
Alainna Batres * Yorkville
Brittani Sohn * Dixon

Annabelle Englehardt « Aurora
Central Catholic

Taylor Smith « Rockford Christian
Alexa Rendina ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Natalie Takahashi « Lisle

Taylor Gorski « Rockford Christian

: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -1

Lane Seed

7

1

2

3 21.40
4 19.08
5 19.57
6

7

8

1 18.64
2 18.04
3 17.83
4 15.94
5 16.44
6 17.84
7 18.44
8 18.88
8

1 18.5
2 17.48
3 16.74
4 14.7
5 16.07
6 17.10
7 17.74
8 18.6

AWN

[e20Né)}

AWN

N O O

334
413
105

283
192
115

426
343

Jared Ekberg « Rockford Christian
Peyton Frankenreider * Yorkville
McKimmon Englehardt « Aurora
Central Catholic

Devonshe Simpson « Oswego East
Mitchell Sun « IMSA

Caleb Minx « Aurora Central
Catholic

Andrew Malinowski * Yorkville

Pat McMahon « Rockford Christian

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
14.4
14.00
13.84

13.9
14.31
15.3

NT

204
363
323
144

448
394
332

216

Camryn Clanton « IMSA

Lexi Johnson ¢ Rockford Christian
Mia Moore * Riverside-Brookfield
Shannon Vogt « Aurora Central
Catholic

Alicia Bowers ¢ Yorkville

Njari Gayles « Walther Christian
Alyssa Vasquez ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

Amy Xie « IMSA

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

13.68
13.63
13.28
12.71

12.94
13.41
13.67

13.8

156
390
259
136

364
160
243
450

Jayda Haime ¢ Dixon
Vivica Coleman * Walther Christian
Natalie Takahashi ¢ Lisle

Therese Hein ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Payton Jones * Rockford Christian

Shannon Lahey ¢ Dixon
Paige Kellie « Lisle
Raiygan Clark « Yorkville

Bib#
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10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

N O R WN

oo

12.56
12.28
12.2
12.27
12.54
14.0

376
226
350
385
187
352

lan Evans * Walther Christian
Brad Krc « Lisle

Chase Roche * Rockford Christian
Corey Pugh « Walther Christian
Samuel Okoli * IMSA

Noah Saunders * Rockford
Christian

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

—_

W

0 N

11.84
11.54

11.37
11.0
11.34

11.44
11.6
12.13

434
126

221
276
125

422
264
175

Tyler Toney « Yorkville

Griffin Zajac * Aurora Central
Catholic
Aaron Harris - Lisle

Bobby Maggitt « Oswego East
A.J. Zajac * Aurora Central Catholic

Henry Imburgia * Yorkville
Orlando Campos * Oswego East
Kasey Cervantes « IMSA

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)

5 (42)
9 (43)

13 (44)

2:25.0
2:40.11
2:53.51

NT
2:20.77

2:38.0
2:50.9
3:18.08
2:16.0
2:34.64
2:45.44
2:55.27
2:11.77

2:32.73
2:43.00

2:55.0

451
169
249
212
135

370
301
211
447
393
257
399
139

157
372

330

Lauren Daffenberg * Yorkville
Courtney Seagren ¢ Dixon
Courtney O'Connell « Lisle
Jill Nelson < IMSA

Abby Fioresi « Aurora Central
Catholic
Kate Smith ¢« Rockford Christian

April Flores « Riverside-Brookfield
Phine Mejias « IMSA

Skyler Bollinger « Yorkville

Alex Garcia » Walther Christian
Kaitlyn Stanley - Lisle

Tammy Morris « Walther Christian
Karina Liz « Aurora Central Catholic

Mekenzie Harden ¢ Dixon

Andrea Zwonitzer « Rockford
Christian

Molly Tracy * Riverside-Brookfield
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Name ¢ Team

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

13 (44)

2:05.54
2:11.79
2:26.42

2:05.02

2:11.0
2:22.00

2:05.01
2:07.1
2:15.62

2:03.6
2:06.34
2:14.10

2:41.00

351
227
218

101

428
188

411
286
382

278
347
117

183

Chris Roegner « Rockford Christian
Alex Lange - Lisle
Mack Allen « Lisle

Daniel Aquino « Aurora Central
Catholic
Alexx Nauman ° Yorkville

John Peloquin * IMSA

Jake Firrantello « Yorkville
Malcolm Wolfe « Oswego East
Malik Jenkins ¢ Walther Christian

Tanner McQuality « Oswego East
Ben Peterson * Rockford Christian

Sam Pawlowski * Aurora Central
Catholic
Daniel Marten « IMSA

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

N =

o N O~ W

2:01.64

1:55.54
1:52.02
1:53.75
1:59.32

2:11.0

Relay Team ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Rockford Christian

Relay Team ¢ Dixon

Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team ° Riverside-Brookfield

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

o ~NOoO b W N -

1:50.00
1:39.88
1:36.94

1:32.8
1:35.5
1:39.14
1:40.62

Relay Team « IMSA
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team » Oswego East

Relay Team * Rockford Christian
Relay Team ¢ Yorkville
Relay Team « Walther Christian

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NOOPAWN -

NT
1:10.56
1:09.17
1:06.97
1:08.00
1:10.12

1:12.0

204
399
245
247
323
167
367

Camryn Clanton « IMSA

Tammy Morris « Walther Christian
Liz Lascala - Lisle

Makanda Lieberenz « Lisle

Mia Moore * Riverside-Brookfield
Juliane Schlag « Dixon

Sierra Riley * Rockford Christian

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 1:06.23 395 Maria Hill + Walther Christian

2 1:03.24 471 Stephanie Schlichting * Yorkville

3 1:02.92 136 Therese Hein * Aurora Central
Catholic

4 58.01 139 Karina Liz  Aurora Central Catholic

5 1:02.00 199 Dominque Anderson * IMSA

6 1:03.12 149 Maggie Bushman * Dixon

7 1:05.14 441 Sydney Anderson ¢ Yorkville

8 1:06.7 328 Marly Santora « Riverside-

Brookfield

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2

3 1:01.20 380 David Garcia « Walther Christian

4 59.25 116 Jon Montelongo « Aurora Central
Catholic

5 1:00.0 337 John Holliday * Rockford Christian

6 56:26.0 175 Kasey Cervantes * IMSA

7

8

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
55.74 387 Jaylin Williams « Walther Christian

—_

2 54.63 403 Gabe Arroyo « Yorkville

3 54.10 120 Richard Schwartzbauer ¢ Aurora
Central Catholic

4 50.41 221 Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle

5 53.1 282 Jacob Salazar - Oswego East

6 54.5 268 Greg Darata « Oswego East

7 55.55 404 Luis Avila * Yorkville

8 57.20 225 Dave Keleher ¢ Lisle

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 1:09.10 239 Alison Buchelt ¢ Lisle

3 58.79 215 Aspen Wheeler « IMSA

4 56.5 309 Maddie Hopek * Riverside-
Brookfield

5 58.12 259 Natalie Takahashi ¢ Lisle

6 1:01.2 327 Grace Roman ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

7

8

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 56.00 361 Taylor Gorski * Rockford Christian

2 53.72 170 Brittani Sohn ¢ Dixon

3 50.64 134 Annabelle Englehardt « Aurora
Central Catholic

4 49.34 457 Becca Jasutis ¢ Yorkville

5 49.99 371 Taylor Smith « Rockford Christian

6 53.44 466 Flavia Porro ¢ Yorkville

7 55.23 155 Kylie Gieson * Dixon

8 56.10 142 Alexa Rendina ¢ Aurora Central

Catholic
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Lane Seed

Bib# Name ¢ Team

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO OB OODN -

57.81
50.31
50.33
45:00.0

377 Aaron Feltz « Walther Christian
384 Kobe Morris « Walther Christian
234 Nathan Woltmann - Lisle

192 Mitchell Sun « IMSA

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

ok wN

© N

45.94

45.12
44.5
42.51
42.7
45.10

45.5
46.9

105 McKimmon Englehardt « Aurora
Central Catholic

425 Stephen Johnson ¢ Yorkville

263 Kijana Caldwell « Oswego East

426 Andrew Malinowski « Yorkville

Bib# Name « Team

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)

12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)

15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)

10 (33)

283 Devonshe Simpson « Oswego East 14 (34)

104 John Eastwood ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

334 Jared Ekberg « Rockford Christian
343 Pat McMahon * Rockford Christian

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)

11 (23)

15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)

5 (42)
9 (43)
3

13 (44)

5:53.34
6:12.60
6:41.80

5:28.14
6:08.02

6:29.02

5:23.0
6:00.84
6:22.12

NT
5:19.02

5:53.94
6:13.0
7:24 .47

173 Claire Thorpe ¢ Dixon
201 Marissa Brock « IMSA
241 Tiffany Compton - Lisle

452 Maddie Dearborn ¢ Yorkville

128 Amy Brouch ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

318 Rachel Magee * Riverside-
Brookfield

472 Julia Schultz « Yorkville
158 Sydney Kitzman ¢ Dixon

315 LuLu Keen ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

200 Polina Bondarenko ¢ IMSA

135 Abby Fioresi « Aurora Central
Catholic

393 Alex Garcia * Walther Christian

359 Elise Combs ¢« Rockford Christian

236 Shelby Anderson - Lisle

1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

4:36.8
4:59.10

5:54.02

4:31.25
4:57.04

5:38.00

4:24.0
4:55.37

5:14.29

4:19.0
4:44.18
5:11.85
5:56.50

273 Ryan Fluke * Oswego East

113 Daniel McCully « Aurora Central
Catholic
228 Kevin Lee ¢ Lisle

345 Nick Monkemeyer « Rockford
Christian

106 Henry Feldhaus « Aurora Central
Catholic

378 Jacob Friederich « Walther
Christian

420 Luke Hoffert « Yorkville

341 Lukas Marshall « Rockford
Christian
177 Christoph Eckrich « IMSA

419 Jake Hoffert « Yorkville
280 Trevor Nold » Oswego East
189 Braxton Schuldt « IMSA
220 Zach DeCraene - Lisle

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2
3
4

[e20Né)}

NT
32.0
30.6

30.04

30.54
31.23
32.5

204 Camryn Clanton < IMSA
363 Lexi Johnson ¢ Rockford Christian

322 Isabel Montefinese * Riverside-
Brookfield

140 Allison Loy * Aurora Central
Catholic

394 Njari Gayles » Walther Christian

216 Amy Xie * IMSA

295 Angela Comicho * Riverside-
Brookfield

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

AWN

o N O O

29.04
28.22
27.70
27.02

27.62
28.2
28.5

29.58

243 Paige Kellie « Lisle
364 Payton Jones « Rockford Christian
160 Shannon Lahey - Dixon

136 Therese Hein ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
156 Jayda Haime ¢ Dixon

455 Haven Fed « Yorkville
467 Jessica Race * Yorkville
237 PjBonga - Lisle

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

o wN -

© N

24:22.0
26.13
25.24
25.27
27.34

NT

175 Kasey Cervantes * IMSA

376 lan Evans ¢ Walther Christian
344 Sal Mendez « Rockford Christian
222 l|saiah Hunter ¢ Lisle

375 William DeShazer » Walther
Christian
185 Vainius Normantas ¢ IMSA



Lane Seed

o N UMW

24.8
24.26

23.1
22.8
22.86
23.64
24.66
25.02

Bib#

350
122

284
269
221
403
435
110

2015 Matt Wulf T&F Invitational

Name ¢ Team

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

Chase Roche * Rockford Christian

Sam Vinson ¢« Aurora Central
Catholic
I'Shawn Stewart + Oswego East

Nico DeValdivielso * Oswego East
Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle

Gabe Arroyo * Yorkville

Jackson Torok * Yorkville

Jared Kennedy ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

g oON -

~N o

4:47.02
4:35.00
4:22.45
4:08.14
4:19.04

4:33.00
4:44.83

Relay Team ° Riverside-Brookfield
Relay Team « IMSA

Relay Team ¢ Dixon

Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team * Rockford Christian

Relay Team - Lisle

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

AW N =

o O

o)

10

11
12
13
14

4:34.2
4:06.22
3:38.24

3:30.5
3:38.02

3:57.14
4:11.00

Relay Team » Oswego East
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Yorkville

Relay Team * Rockford Christian

Relay Team * Aurora Central
Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Walther Christian

Relay Team « IMSA

25: Girls Long Jump -1

12'00.00"
13'00.00"

13'02.00"
13'03.00"

13'07.25"
14'03.00"

14'04.50"
14'06.00"
14'08.00"

14'10.00"

14'10.00"
15'02.00"
15'03.00"
16'01.00"

369
362

243
328

390
322

395
160
137

145

237
170
443
463

Chloe Scrogin * Rockford Christian

Bridget Heffner « Rockford
Christian
Paige Kellie « Lisle

Marly Santora  Riverside-
Brookfield
Vivica Coleman * Walther Christian

Isabel Montefinese ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

Maria Hill « Walther Christian
Shannon Lahey ¢ Dixon
Karissa Hoffman ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Emily Ziegler « Aurora Central
Catholic

Pj Bonga - Lisle

Brittani Sohn * Dixon

Kimberly Batdorf « Yorkville
Mischara Palmer * Yorkville

Page 5

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team
26: Boys Long Jump -1
1 15'07.00" 181 Jacob Horstman « IMSA
2 16'00.50" 375 William DeShazer « Walther
Christian
3 17'00.00" 340 Keldon Lin ¢ Rockford Christian
4 17'08.00" 112 Jonathan Mattes « Aurora Central
Catholic
5 17'09.00" 226 Brad Krc - Lisle
6 18'03.50" 385 Corey Pugh « Walther Christian
7 18'09.00" 265 Lamont Carter » Oswego East
8 19'00.00" 101 Daniel Aquino * Aurora Central
Catholic
9 19'07.00" 404 Luis Avila * Yorkville
10 20'08.00" 405 Marcus Bates * Yorkville
11 20'09.00" 272 Khalil Driver » Oswego East
27: Girls Triple Jump -1
1 21'02.50" 255 Skylar Spence - Lisle
2 28'01.00" 401 Rachel Wilharm « Walther Christian
3 28'09.00" 216 Amy Xie * IMSA
4 28'11.00" 320 Sam Miezio * Riverside-Brookfield
5 31'01.00" 390 Vivica Coleman « Walther Christian
6 31'01.75" 237 PjBonga - Lisle
7 32'00.00" 137 Karissa Hoffman * Aurora Central
Catholic
8 32'04.00" 145 Emily Ziegler » Aurora Central
Catholic
9 32'04.00" 170 Brittani Sohn ¢ Dixon
10  32'05.00" 328 Marly Santora * Riverside-
Brookfield
11 32'11.00" 440 Sierra Anderson « Yorkville
12 33'03.00" 149 Maggie Bushman « Dixon
13 33'09.00" 458 Baylee Konen ¢ Yorkville
14 36'01.00" 199 Dominque Anderson * IMSA
28: Boys Triple Jump -1
1 ND 232 Cameron Stitt « Lisle
2 ND 262 Kyndall Battle - Oswego East
3 34'11.50" 375 William DeShazer « Walther
Christian
4 35'09.00" 384 Kobe Morris » Walther Christian
5 37'00.00" 340 Keldon Lin « Rockford Christian
6 37'10.00" 112 Jonathan Mattes * Aurora Central
Catholic
7 38'02.00" 115 Caleb Minx ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
8 41'03.00" 404 Luis Avila * Yorkville
9 42'07.00" 405 Marcus Bates * Yorkville
10 44'10.00" 272 Khalil Driver « Oswego East



Bib#
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Name ¢ Team

29: Girls Shot Put -1

244
255
325

307

366
132

213
474
398
172
131

396
365

459
168

Haley Kowalski  Lisle
Skylar Spence - Lisle

Maggie Nikischer * Riverside-
Brookfield
Laura Heirigs * Riverside-Brookfield

Jayla Penney * Rockford Christian

Caitlin Cerza * Aurora Central
Catholic
Tera Sparks * IMSA

Jade Volkart « Yorkville
Mya Kirksy * Walther Christian
Sarah Stegbauer ¢ Dixon

Jenna Cebulski ¢« Aurora Central
Catholic
Eryn Jones « Walther Christian

Jackie Linquist « Rockford Christian

Mackenzie Lee ¢ Yorkville
Tayla Schwarz  Dixon

30: Boys Shot Put - 1

348
356
261
233
219
108

383
414
386
111

437
266

Peyton Powell « Rockford Christian
Ethan Taylor « Rockford Christian
Joey Asbach « Oswego East

Isaac Wilk « Lisle

Jared Arellano - Lisle

Louis Hernandez ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic
Carter Knupp * Walther Christian

David Frazier * Yorkville
Collin Steiner « Walther Christian

Christian Marchis * Aurora Central
Catholic
Sam Weisz * Yorkville

Adrian Corona * Oswego East

Lane Seed
1 23'08.25"
2 23'09.50"
3 25'03.00"
4 26'06.00"
5 27'00.00"
6 29'02.00"
7 29'11.00"
8 30'04.00"
9 32'01.00"
10 32'05.00"
11 33'02.00"
12 34'04.50"
13 37'05.00"
14 39'09.00"
15 42'01.00"
1 30'00.00"
2 33'00.00"
3 33'02.00"
4 34'05.50"
5 35'07.00"
6 37'08.00"
7 38'02.50"
8 38'09.50"
9 39'03.25"
10  43'02.00"
11 53'04.50"
12 16'09.00"
1 68'04"
2 71'08"
3 72'01"
4 77'08"
5 78'08"
6 79'03"
7 81'00"
8 92'00"
9 94'00"
10 95'05"
11 97'00"
12 117'06"
13 123'02"

31: Girls Discus -1

298

396
244
398
325

474
459
138

131

159
365

213
168

Caterina Dentone ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

Eryn Jones * Walther Christian
Haley Kowalski  Lisle

Mya Kirksy * Walther Christian
Maggie Nikischer * Riverside-

Brookfield

Jade Volkart * Yorkville

Mackenzie Lee ¢ Yorkville

Alex Johnston ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Jenna Cebulski ¢« Aurora Central
Catholic

Kacey Koch « Dixon

Jackie Linquist * Rockford Christian

Tera Sparks * IMSA
Tayla Schwarz « Dixon

Bib#

Page 6
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32: Boys Discus -1

266
267
346
233
433
383
386
355
123

219
111

437

Adrian Corona * Oswego East
Bryan Cruz « Oswego East

Erza Nitz » Rockford Christian
Isaac Wilk « Lisle

Jaylin Thompson ¢ Yorkville
Carter Knupp * Walther Christian
Collin Steiner » Walther Christian
James Smith « Rockford Christian

Sebastian Warren ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Jared Arellano ¢ Lisle

Christian Marchis ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Sam Weisz * Yorkville

33: Girls High Jump -1

258
163
146

320
332

395
360

154
137

207
441
442

Lauren Stanley ¢ Lisle
Leah Nelson « Dixon

Sarah Ziegler « Aurora Central
Catholic

Sam Miezio * Riverside-Brookfield
Alyssa Vasquez ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

Maria Hill « Walther Christian

Natasha Ferrero « Rockford
Christian

Sesily Gaffey « Dixon

Karissa Hoffman ¢ Aurora Central
Catholic

Allie Johnson ¢« IMSA

Sydney Anderson ¢ Yorkville
Rachel Augius ¢ Yorkville

Lane Seed
1 42'05"
2 81'02"
3 90'00"
4 91'05"
5 93'11"
6 100'01"
7 101'03"
8 103'00"
9 105'00"
10 108'07"
11 116'00"
12 151'10"
1 NH
2 4'02"
3 4'04"
4 4'04"
5 4'04"
6 4'06"
7 4'06"
8 4'08"
9 4'08"
10 5'02"
11 5'04"
12 5'06"
1 5'00"
2 5'04"
3 5'06"
4 5'06"
5 5'08"
6 5'08"
7 510"
8 510"
9 6'04"
10 6'04"
11 6'04"

a b~ OON -

34: Boys High Jump -1

124

387
232
119

224
412
285
432
262
336

338

Alex Wilkins * Aurora Central
Catholic
Jaylin Williams « Walther Christian

Cameron Stitt « Lisle

Jeffrey Remlinger « Aurora Central
Catholic
Josh Jamison - Lisle

Amari Fisher « Yorkville
Dylan Webb « Oswego East
Jake Schutt * Yorkville
Kyndall Battle « Oswego East

Quinn Halversen ¢ Rockford
Christian
Brady Irwin « Rockford Christian

7'00"
7'06"
9'03"
9'06"
9'06"

35: Girls Pole Vault - 1

164
150
198
468
475

Olivia Pultorak « Dixon
Megan Cooper ¢ Dixon
Nicole Albridge * IMSA
Olivia Reese * Yorkville
Louisa Washburn « Yorkville
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

36: Boys Pole Vault - 1
8'06" 234 Nathan Woltmann - Lisle
9'06" 431 Brian Sandor « Yorkville
10'00" 286 Malcolm Wolfe + Oswego East
10'03" 424 Evan Jaros * Yorkville
11'00" 277 Aaron McGavin « Oswego East

a b~ OON -



